Hositrad Holland B.V.  -  De Wel 44  -  3871 MV  -  P.O.B. 114  -  3870 CC Hoevelaken  -  Phone:+31 (0)33-2537210  Fax:+31 (0)33-2535274
Hositrad Deutschland  -  Lindnergasse 2  -  D-93047  Regensburg  -  Phone:+49 (0)941-55827  Fax:+49 (0)941-562296
All Printed pricing and data are subject to change without notice, for the actual prices see our website.
www.hositrad.com  -  e-mail:info@hositrad.com
438
Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs — Rack & Pinion
Rack & Pinion Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs — RPLR Series
Flange Probe Base Motorization Options*

on request on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request on request
Hositrad Holland B.V.  -  De Wel 44  -  3871 MV  -  P.O.B. 114  -  3870 CC Hoevelaken  -  Phone:+31 (0)33-2537210  Fax:+31 (0)33-2535274
Hositrad Deutschland  -  Lindnergasse 2  -  D-93047  Regensburg  -  Phone:+49 (0)941-55827  Fax:+49 (0)941-562296
All Printed pricing and data are subject to change without notice, for the actual prices see our website.
www.hositrad.com  -  e-mail:info@hositrad.com
442
Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs — Magnetically Coupled
Magnetically Coupled Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs — FLLRE-275
Flange Probe
O.D. O.D. Stroke* Model No. Price
2.75” 0.38” 12” FLLRE-275-38-12 € 2.195
18” FLLRE-275-38-18 € 2.415
24” FLLRE-275-38-24 € 2.635
2.75” 0.50” 18” FLLRE-275-50-18 € 2.855
24” FLLRE-275-50-24 € 3.075
30” FLLRE-275-50-30 € 3.295
36” FLLRE-275-50-36 € 3.515
*  Other strokes available
For longer stroke applications, please see MCLR series magnetically coupled feedthroughs
on page 3-20.
FLLRE linear-rotary feedthroughs are manufactu-

• Independent linear and rotary probes
• ¾" linear support shaft
• ¼" rotary probe
• 2.75" mounting flange
• Up to 48" stroke
• Mechanical torque limit: 150 oz in
• Linear force: 15 lbs
• Internal precision guide bearings for
rotary probe
• Maximum bakeout temperature:
200°C (with magnetic drive removed)
• Removable neodymium iron boron
magnetic drive
ORDERING INFORMATION
Stroke Model No. Price
18" MCLR-275-18 $2,875
24" MCLR-275-24 $2,995
30" MCLR-275-30 $3,115
36" MCLR-275-36 $3,235
42" MCLR-275-42 $3,355
48" MCLR-275-48 $3,475
Other strokes available.
Custom probe lengths available.
Magnetically Coupled, Coaxial
Linear-Rotary Feedthrough

on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
on request
Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs — Baseplate — HV
BPLR-275-10
Push-Pull Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs —
BPLR-275 Series
Elastomer-sealed
2.75” O.D. mounting flange
with VCR-type differential pumping port
Stroke A Model No. Price
10” 15.2” BPLR-275-10 € 451
14” 19.2” BPLR-275-14 € 490
20” 25.2” BPLR-275-20 € 528
24” 29.2” BPLR-275-24 € 567
Push-Pull Linear-Rotary Feedthroughs —
BPLR Series
Elastomer-sealed
Stroke A Model No. Price
10” 15” BPLR-10 € 391
14” 19” BPLR-14 € 413
20” 25” BPLR-20 € 435
24” 29” BPLR-24 € 457
Push-Pull Linear-Rotary
Baseplate Feedthrough
BPLR Series for HV Applications
■ Baseplate mount